Ogres novada 2011.gada ¢empionats Lozu SauSana

1.posma rezultati

11.oktobris

N.p. Vards, uzvards

k.
1. Vilcane Antra
2.  Reinsons Nauris
3.  Vilsons Dainis
4.  Freibergs Janis
5.  Eriks Cinis
6. Vilcans Juris
7.  Linuzs Maris
8.  Germanis Aigars
9. Janis Seipuls
10. Germane Antra
11.  Dirveiks Andis
12.  Imants Endzelis
13. Grigans Oskars
14. Baltacis Arturs
15.  Juberts Maris

2.posma rezultati

25.oktobris

N.p. Vards, uzvards

k.
1 Germanis Aigars
2 Vilsons Dainis
3  Reinsons Nauris
4  Vilcane Antra
5 Freibergs Janis

Rezultats

100
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
96
95
94
91
91
89
86

Rezultats

100
100
99
99
99

Vieta

1-2
1-2
3-4
3-4
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

9

10

11
12-13
12-13
14

15

Vieta

1-2
1-2
3-8
3-8
3-8

Punkti

100
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
96
95
94
91
91
89
86

Punkti

100
100
99
99
99



© 00 N O

15
16
17
18
19
20

Sukis Ramuns
Eriks Cinis
Janis Seipuls
Dimants Péteris
Imants Endzelis
Vadims Vakars
Vilcans Juris
Andris Nikitins

Dainis
Janusevskis

Janis Zunde
Janis Madzulis
Linuzs Maris
Grigans Oskars
Dirveiks Andis

Germane Antra

99
99
99
98
98
98
98
97
97

97
97
96
95
93
90

Rezultati péc diviem posmiem

N.p.

K.

—
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Vards , uzvards

Vilcane Antra
Reinsons Nauris
Vilsons Dainis
Germanis Aigars
Freibergs Janis
Eriks Cinis
Vilcans Juris
Janis Seipuls

Linuzs Maris

Punkti
1.posms

100
100
99
98
99
98
98
96
98

3-8
3-8

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
13-16
13-16

13-16
13-16
17
18
19
20

Punkt
i
2.pos
ms

97
97
96
95
93
90

Punkti
péc 2
posmie
m

199
199
199
198
198
197
196
195
194

Vieta



10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Imants Endzelis
Dirveiks Andis
Grigans Oskars
Germane Antra
Sukis Ramuns
Vadims Vakars
Peteris Dimants

JanusSevskis
Dainis

Zunde Janis

Nikitins Andris
Janis Madzulis
Baltacis Arturs

Juberts Maris

3.posma rezultati

8.novembris

N.p.

K.
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—_
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Vards , uzvards

Germanis Aigars
Reinsons Nauris
Vilcane Antra
Andris Nikitins
Eriks Cinis

Janis Seipuls
Linuzs Maris
Freibergs Janis
Sukis Ramuns
Imants Endzelis

Vilcans Juris

91
94
91

o O o o

o

89
86

Rezultats

100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98

98
93
95
90
99
98
98
97

97
97
97

Vieta

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8
9-13
9-13
9-13

189
187
186
185
99
98
98
97

97
97
97
89
86

Punkti

100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99

10
11
12
13
14
15-16
15-16
17-20

17-20
17-20
17-20
21
22



12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Janis Madzulis
Germane Antra
Dirveiks Andis
Vilsons Dainis
Janis Zunde
Grigans Oskars

Dainis
JanusSevskis

98
98
97
97
97
96
93

Rezultati péc trim posmiem

N.p.

K.

—
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12.
13.
14.
15.

16

17.

18

Vards , uzvards

Vilcane Antra
Reinsons Nauris
Germanis Aigars
Freibergs Janis
Vilsons Dainis
Eriks Cinis
Vilcans Juris
Janis Seipuls
Linuzs Maris
Imants Endzelis
Dirveiks Andis
Germane Antra
Grigans Oskars
Sukis Ramuns
Nikitins Andris
Janis Madzulis
Zunde Janis

JanusSevskis
Dainis

1.p

100
100
98
99
99
98
98
96
98
91
94
95
91

o O o o o

9-13
9-13
14-16
14-16
14-16
17
18

100
99
98
99
96
98
93
90
95
99
97
97
97
97

3.p

100
100
100
99

99
98
99
99
98
97
98
96
98
100
98
97
93

punkti

299
299
298
297
296
296
294
294
293
287
284
283
282
197
197
195
194
190

Vieta

1-2
1-2

3

4

5-6
5-6
7-8
7-8

9

10

11

12
13
14-15
14- 15
16
17
18



